
W DIV: LOTS 14 & 15 BLOCK 6 MCFA
S/D. UNREC.

COLEMAN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
385 SW ARLINGTON BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-5607

00-00-00-12569-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/31/2016 DF 0.29 12,500 0 0 12,500

STANDARD
1

46,653
0

12,500
59,153
3,866
55,287

0
55,287
59,153

0

59,153

1426/2688 9/16/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLEMAN ALLEN D & CHI

COLEMAN FAMILY REVO

0915/1104 11/07/2000 WD Q I 01 900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D DEVANE

ALLEN D & CHING P C
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XFOB:2:1: 1990 PINE MH  ID#HMLCP28362854770A & B (

XFOB:1:1: 31-3S-17

HX Base Yr

288 SW WALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,785 108.9000 65.34 116,632 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 1,566 100 1,566 40,929

FCP 334 25 84 2,196

FEP 128 85 109 2,849

UOP 24 25 6 157

UST 44 45 20 523

2,096 1,785 46,653

BAS= W37 S27 E15 FEP= S8 E5 UOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E11 N8 W16$ E43
N27 FCP= N18W17 UST= W4 S11 E4 N11$ S11W4 S7E21$ W21$.
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27

15
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4

7
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4

11

4
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0

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 *RSF-2100.00 125.00 12,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500


